DESCRIPTION
PTU-D46-17 Pan-tilt unit.  Includes controller, 7 ft. cable (PT-CABLE-CE)   and   manual.
PTU-D46-70 Pan-tilt unit with high resolution/payload capacity.  Includes controller, 7 ft. cable (PT-CABLE-CE) and
manual.
PTU-D46-17P70T Pan-tilt unit with  PTU-D46-17 gearing for Pan axis and PTU-D46-70 gearing for Tilt axis
Upgrade Options
append “W” to PTU-D46-xx  # Weather resistance
append “N” to  PTU-D46-xx # Nodal (gimbal) option offsets pan/tilt modules so that a payload can be placed at the intersection of the pan and

. . . . . . . . . . . . Z  Custom Tilt (specify, requires Engineering approval)
(as of 1/2008)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
PTU-D300 FAMILY
[See TERMS & CONDITIONS Page 1]                             (continued)
(outside U.S. and Canada)
 890C Cowan Road, Burlingame, CA  94010  •  (650)692-3900  •  FAX: (650)692-3930
Sales@DPerception.com    •   www.DPerception.com
DESCRIPTION
Accessories
D300AC-APS-30V AC/DC International power supply 110-240VAC, 47-63Hz input, 30VDC output
D300AC-BKT-Lstd Standard payload mounting bracket for PTU-D300 (works for top or side)
D300AC-CAB-25BO 25' Cable harness for PTU-D300
D300AC-CAB-ext-50 50' extension cable for PTU-D300 (male/female)
D300AC-CAB-ext-100 100' extension cable for PTU-D300 (male/female)
D300AC-KIT-starter Includes (1) D300AC-APS-30V,  (1) D300AC-CAB-25BO
D300AC-Kit-starter-ISM
Starter kit for ISM option. Includes D300AC-Kit-starter plus extra D300AC-CAB-25BO,  USB game
controller, and PC software
D300AC-BKT-HDS-UPG
Heavy-duty payload bracket SIDE MOUNT (replaces D300AC-BKT-Lstd included with PTU-D300)
D300AC-BKT-HDT-UPG
Heavy-duty payload bracket TOP MOUNT (replaces D300AC-BKT-Lstd included with PTU-D300)
D300AC-BKT-HDST-UPG
Heavy-duty payload bracket TOP+SIDE MOUNT (replaces D300AC-BKT-Lstd included with PTU-D300)
D300AC-BKT-HDS Heavy-duty payload bracket SIDE MOUNT
D300AC-BKT-HDT Heavy-duty payload bracket TOP MOUNT
D300AC-BKT-HDST Heavy-duty payload bracket TOP+SIDE MOUNT
D300-cable01-19PmilC Mating connector for PTU-D300 Base connector
D300AC-Conv-RS485C RS232/485 converter for PTU-D300
Software
PTU-CPI C Language Programmer’s Interface for PTU-D300 models